Multi Student Discount
Hours Per Week | Hours Per Month Monthly Fee (10%)
.45 minutes 3 hours $50.00 $45

1 hour 4 hours $55.00 $49.50
1.5 hours 6 hours $75.00 $67.50
2 hrs 8 hours $95.00 $85.50
2.5 hours 10 hours $105.00 $94.50
3 hours 12 hours $115.00 $103.50
3.5 hours 14 hours $125.00 $112.50
4 hours 16 hours $135.00 $121.50
4.5 hours 18 hours $140.00 $126.00
5 hours 20 hours $145.00 $130.50
5.5 hours 22 hours $150.00 $135.00
6 hours 24 hours $155.00 $139.50

7 hours 28 hours $170.00 $153.00

8 hours 32 hours $180.00 $162.00

9 hours 36 hours $190.00 $171.00
10 hours 40 hours $200.00 $180.00

Annual Fees
Registration Fee: $25.00 Per Student. Due at time of Registration.
Winter Showcase 2024 Fee: $15.00 Due on January 1, 2024. Dance students only.

Winter Showcase 2024 Costume Rental Fee: $15 per costume. Due on January 1, 2024. Dance
students only.

Spring Recital 2024 Fee: $25.00 Due on April 1, 2024. Dance Students only.

Spring Recital 2024 Costume Fee: dependent upon Costume Company Price and Number of
routines. Due on April 1st, 2024. Dance students only.



